
23.95
7.95

26.95

7.95

23.95

21.95
7.95

21.95

7.95

2.5

11.95

6.95

21.95

Served with roast potatoes, maple carrots, 
parsnips, cauliflower cheese, seasonal greens, 
sage & onion stuffing, homemade Yorkshire 
pudding & gravy

Trio Roast (all three meats)

Roast Lamb

Roast Beef

Roasted Chicken

Portobello Mushroom Wellington

Vegan Roast of the Week
Please ask a member of staff for more details

Extra Yorkshire pudding

Kids Roast
Choices of meat with roast potatoes, 
maple carrots, parsnips, homemade 
Yorkshire pudding & gravy

Kaf’s Bakes Signature Brownie
From our local independent trader Kaf’s Bakes. 
Assorted flavours, please ask a member of staff 
for more details

Cake of the Day
Freshly baked on the day with seasonal 
ingredients. Gluten-free option available. 
Please ask a member of staff for more details

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Homemade sticky toffee pudding served with 
ice cream or custard

Apple Crumble
Homemade traditional crumble served with
ice cream or custard

3 Scoops of Ice Cream

v

v

Sunday Roast
Starter

Roast Dessert

If you have allergies, any dietary restrictions or specific requirements, please inform a member of our staff. 
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. 

Should you wish to remove or adjust this charge, please inform your server before payment.

Vegetarian Veganv v

Seared King Scallops
Pan-seared scallops in garlic butter, served with 
pea purée & topped with crispy bacon

Seared King Prawns
Pan-seared king prawns in lemon garlic butter, 
served with garlic aioli & rocket

14.95 14.95

Soup of the Day
Served with our homemade focaccia

8.95

Toasted Sourdough & Butter Hummus & Pitta

Halloumi Fries with Chilli Jam

Olives & PittaTzatziki & Pitta

Crispy Calamari
Served with a rich garlic aioli dip

Crispy Zucchini Fries

Veggie Arancini
Served with chilli jam

4.95 5.95

5.95 5.95

7.95

13.95

7.95

7.95

v v

v

v

v

v v

Homemade Focaccia 
With creamy mozzarella, tomatoes, basil & 
extra virgin olive oil

8.95v


