## **Sunday Roast**

## Starter

Toasted Sourdough & Butter 🔻	4.95	Hummus & Pitta 🔻	5.95
Tzatziki & Pitta 🔻	5.95	Olives & Pitta 🔻	5.95
Crispy Zucchini Fries V	7.95	Halloumi Fries with Chilli Jam 🔻	7.95
Veggie Arancini V Served with chilli jam	7.95	<b>Crispy Calamari</b> Served with a rich garlic aioli dip	13.95
Homemade Focaccia V With creamy mozzarella, tomatoes, basil & extra virgin olive oil	8.95	Soup of the Day Served with our homemade focaccia	8.95
Seared King Scallops Pan-seared scallops in garlic butter, served pea purée & topped with crispy bacon	<b>14.95</b> with	Seared King Prawns Pan-seared king prawns in lemon garlic b served with garlic aioli & rocket	<b>14.95</b> utter,

Dessert

for more details

Kaf's Bakes Signature Brownie

From our local independent trader Kaf's Bakes.

Assorted flavours, please ask a member of staff

7.95

## Roast

Served with roast potatoes, maple carrots, parsnips, cauliflower cheese, seasonal greens, sage & onion stuffing, homemade Yorkshire pudding & gravy

Choices of meat with roast potatoes, maple carrots, parsnips, homemade

Yorkshire pudding & gravy

Trio Roast (all three meats)	26.95	Cake of the Day	7.95
Roast Lamb	23.95	Freshly baked on the day with seasonal ingredients. Gluten-free option available.	7.50
Roast Beef	23.95	Please ask a member of staff for more detai	ıls
Roasted Chicken	21.95	Sticky Toffee Pudding Homemade sticky toffee pudding served w	<b>7.95</b> rith
Portobello Mushroom Wellington 🔻	21.95	ice cream <b>or</b> custard	
Vegan Roast of the Week  Please ask a member of staff for more details.	<b>21.95</b> ails	Apple Crumble Homemade traditional crumble served with ice cream or custard	<b>7.95</b>
Extra Yorkshire pudding	2.5	3 Scoops of Ice Cream	6.95
Kids Roast	11.95		



